FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2023 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80173935 Master Contract: 605457
Project: 80173935 Date Issued: 2023-07-03
Issued to: SUNPLUS OPTIMUM INC.
90 STATE ST STE
700 OFFICE 40,

Circuit
Current
(A)
Maximum
power
current
(A)
Maximum
Power
(Watts)
Maxium
overcurre
nt
protection
rating (A)
SR4-54HTB-400M 1500 37.8 30.8 13.51 13.01 400 25
SR4-54HTB-405M 1500 38.0 31.0 13.56 13.08 405 25
SR4-54HTB-410M 1500 38.2 31.2 13.61 13.15 410 25
SR4-54HTB-415M 1500 38.4 31.4 13.66 13.22 415 25
Certificate: 80173935
Project: 80173935
Master Contract: 605457
Date Issued: 2023-07-03

Circuit
Current
(A)
Maximum
power
current
(A)
Maximum
Power
(Watts)
Maxium
overcurre
nt
protection
rating (A)
SR4-54HTB-420M 1500 38.6 31.6 13.71 13.30 420 25
SR4-54HTB-425M 1500 38.8 31.8 13.78 13.37 425 25
SR4-54HTB-430M 1500 39.0 32.0 13.86 13.44 430 25
SR4-54HTB-435M 1500 39.2 32.2 13.94 13.51 435 25
SR4-54HTB-440M 1500 39.4 32.4 14.01 13.59 440 25
SR4-54HTB-445M 1500 39.6 32.6 14.09 13.66 445 25
Note:
1. All electrical data are shown as relative to standard test conditions (STC) (1000 W/m2, (25 ± 2) °C, AM 1.5
according to IEC 60904-3).
2. The manufacturer declared tolerance of Open-circuit voltage, Short-circuit current is ±3%, the manufacturer